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1 min
SVEER |, tHEIEREL/7.5VEIR ( B4&i1B% ) 500 V AC 50 Hz 1
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24 VEE (1/0 ) /ThEgHEH 500 V AC 50 Hz 1 min
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Mg B ESEE 19.2V DC ...30V DC
BB £+1.2V
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BREBE 24V DC
BREESEE 192V DC.. 30V DC (BEMELAZE , BEEUK)
BFHE B K 8 A (FRERE)
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*»* To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/2861344
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ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0

27242610
27242610
27242610

EC001600

32151600
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FmIMEEHM
EU RoHS
e (REROHSHIRETER)
BEHNE SRR
China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
(REACHIRIZEMIFE®E) ( CASERS )
SCIP
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HBx= RO PERHSERE , EAFEEER THAE~BNT
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RoHSHE B %,

Lead ( CAS#4w5: 7439-92-1)
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